



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2017 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2017 23:59:59

Disposition Code: Response Canceled
(Exclude)

Response Type: TEST
(Exclude)

Agency: Park Police

Number of Responses : 222

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ABANDONED CALL	1	0.45	0.45
ABDUCTION	1	0.45	0.90
ABUSE	1	0.45	1.35
ACCIDENT SNOWMOBILE	2	0.90	2.25
ALARM POLICE	1	0.45	2.70
ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS	1	0.45	3.15
AREA CK	1	0.45	3.60
ARREST	1	0.45	4.05
ASSIST	4	1.80	5.86
ATL	2	0.90	6.76
BOAT ASSIST	1	0.45	7.21
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	1	0.45	7.66
CHECK WELFARE	1	0.45	8.11
DISABLED VEHICLE	3	1.35	9.46
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	3	1.35	10.81
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	1	0.45	11.26
FAILURE TO COMPLY	1	0.45	11.71
FIGHT	3	1.35	13.06
MARIJUANA	1	0.45	13.51
MVA-CAR/DEER	4	1.80	15.32
MVA-HIT&RUN	1	0.45	15.77
MVA-PD	2	0.90	16.67
MVA-PI	1	0.45	17.12
MVA-UNKNOWN	1	0.45	17.57
OTHER	2	0.90	18.47
PREMISE CK	1	0.45	18.92
SUSP ACTIVITY	9	4.05	22.97
TRAFFIC	1	0.45	23.42
TRAFFIC STOP	168	75.68	99.10
VEHICLE RECOVERED	1	0.45	99.55
WARRANT	1	0.45	100.00
	222	100.00	

